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JOHN E FONSECA E FONSECA FONSECA HOUSE, 1 ST FLOOR,22, REBELLO ROAD,BANDRA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400050 40498 Amount for matured deposits 25000 15-JAN-2017
BLANCHE GOVIAS GOVIAS 128 FINLAY HOUSE,OPP.  NARE PARK,SUPARI BAUG ROAD,PARELINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400012 40741 Amount for matured deposits 25000 30-APR-2017
COOMI J MODI J MODI 2,KASTURBA SAMADHI ROADOFF NAGAR ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411006 41683 Amount for matured deposits 25000 12-SEP-2017
RAJENDRA P GORHE N GORHE 299 C SHIVAJINAGARSHIVAJINAGAR GAOTHAN,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411005 45158 Amount for matured deposits 50000 21-NOV-2017
FR GODWIN CORDEIRO GODWIN CORDEIRO CLERGY HOME,58 B JEEJEEBHOY ROAD,BANDRA WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400050 41618 Amount for matured deposits 49000 10-JUN-2018
BIPIN M NERURKAR M NERURKAR 62/1482, M.I.G COLONY,ADARSH NAGAR,WORLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400025 42373 Amount for matured deposits 25000 13-DEC-2018
GEETA GURMUKH MIRANI GURMUKH MIRANI BLDG NO.8-B, FLAT NO.6, 2ND FLNAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY,DR. DADASAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400008 43005 Amount for matured deposits 25000 02-JUN-2019
LILA KIMATRAI THAKUR KIMATRAI THAKUR BLDG NO.8B, FLAT NO.6, 2ND FLONAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY,DR. DADASAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400008 43004 Amount for matured deposits 25000 02-JUN-2019
CHANDRU HIRALAL THAKUR HIRALAL THAKUR BLDG NO. 8-B, FLAT NO. 6, 2NDNAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY,DR. DADASAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400008 43003 Amount for matured deposits 25000 02-JUN-2019
ASSAN HIRALAL THAKUR HIRALAL THAKUR BLDG NO. 8-B, FLAT NO. 6, 2NDNAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY,DR. DADASAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400008 43002 Amount for matured deposits 25000 02-JUN-2019
KIMATRAI HIRALAL THAKUR HIRALAL THAKUR BLDG NO.8-B, FLAT NO.6, 2ND FLNAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY,DR. DADASAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400008 43054 Amount for matured deposits 25000 06-JUN-2019
GIRISH KIMATRAI THAKUR KIMATRAI THAKUR BLDG NO.8-B, FLAT NO.6, 2ND FLNAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY,DR. DADASAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400008 43055 Amount for matured deposits 25000 06-JUN-2019
MELANIE SENELA DCOSTA SENELA DCOSTA B-81 OCEAN GOLD,TWIN TOWER LANE,PRABHADEVI,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400025 43756 Amount for matured deposits 25000 04-AUG-2019
SHEELA I BIJANI I BIJANI 78 AAKASH DARSHAN,PLOT NO.343 VAKOLASANTACRUZ (EAST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400055 45101 Amount for matured deposits 30000 18-NOV-2019
CHANDRA A HIRANANDANI A HIRANANDANI 1E, SUNDATTA APPTS,10-A, MOUNT PLEASENT ROAD,MALBAR HILLINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400006 45177 Amount for matured deposits 25000 11-DEC-2019
RUSTOM JAL MODI JAL MODI 2,KASTURBA SAMADHI ROADOFF NAGAR ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411014 45610 Amount for matured deposits 25000 22-DEC-2019
SABIHA MOHAMEDHUSAIN MOHAMEDHUSAIN FERNVEL APPTS., 1ST FLOOR,FLAT NO.101 MAIN AVENUE,S.C.CHATTERJEE MARG,SANTACRUZINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 13055 Amount for matured deposits 31000 10-JAN-2020
ABHISHEK PRAKASH KAMAT PRAKASH KAMAT 1194/13, PRASAD,SHIVAJINAGAR,MODERN COLLEGE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411005 12988 Amount for matured deposits 36000 23-FEB-2020
NIRANJAN PRAKASH KAMAT PRAKASH KAMAT 1194/13, PRASAD,SHIVAJINAGAR,MODERN COLLEGE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411005 12989 Amount for matured deposits 36000 23-FEB-2020
NARGIS J DESAI J DESAI 238, AKHALWAYA BLDG. 4TH FLOORCOWASJI HORMUSJI STREET,DHOBITALAOINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400002 46587 Amount for matured deposits 40000 23-JUL-2020
THECLUBOFSANGUEMNOTAPPLICABLE NOTAPPLICABLE NOTAPPLICABLE PARDA BUILDING, 3RD FLOR,(ROOM NO.9 & 10)HOUSE NO. 53/55 3RD MARINE STRINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400002 45767 Amount for matured deposits 25000 20-AUG-2020
JAL RUSTOMJI GOVEKAR RUSTOMJI GOVEKAR 26 SHIRIN MANZIL, BLOCK-B, 3RD4, DINBAI PETIT ROAD,OFF BALARAM STREET, GRANT ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400007 45901 Amount for matured deposits 30000 30-OCT-2020
PARESH P SHAH P SHAH A-1, NIRMALA NIKETAN,S.V. ROAD,SANTACRUZ (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 12922 Amount for matured deposits 25000 13-NOV-2020
VANDITA VIJAY DOSHI VIJAY DOSHI E - 322, KAMLESH, 3 RD FLOOR,PLOT NO. 368/4, SHERE PUNJAB SNEAR TOLANI COLLEGE,ANDHERI (EINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400093 45797 Amount for matured deposits 25000 05-NOV-2020
MAHEK TARUN DOSHI TARUN DOSHI E - 323, KAMLESH, 3 RD FL,PLOT NO. 368/4, SHERE PUNJAB SNEAR TOLANI COLLEGE,ANDHERI (EINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400093 45798 Amount for matured deposits 25000 05-NOV-2020
UNNATI TARUN DOSHI TARUN DOSHI E - 323, KAMLESH, 3 RD FLOOR,PLOT NO. 368/4, SHERE PUNJAB SNEAR TOLANI COLLEGE,ANDHERI (EINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400093 45799 Amount for matured deposits 25000 05-NOV-2020
DHWANI VIJAY DOSHI VIJAY DOSHI E - 322, KAMLESH, 3 RD FL.,PLOT NO. 368/4, SHERE PUJAB SONEAR TOLANI COLLEGE,ANDHERI (EINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400093 45800 Amount for matured deposits 25000 05-NOV-2020
DATTATRAY G SATWALEKAR G SATWALEKAR B-19, SUVARNAYOG CO. OP. HSG.NEW DP ROAD, NAGRAS ROAD,AUNDH,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411007 45892 Amount for matured deposits 35000 16-DEC-2020
SANJAY PRABODH SHAH PRABODH SHAH A/1 NIRMALA NIKETAN,GROUND FLOOR,SANTACRUZ (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 12996 Amount for matured deposits 25000 26-FEB-2021
HANSABEN GULABDAS PANCHAL GULABDAS PANCHAL FLAT NO. 10 - 11, 2 ND FLOOR,324/C, CHANDU BHUWAN K. WADIA COMPOUND,GRANT ROAD (EAST),INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400007 46205 Amount for matured deposits 25000 05-JUL-2021
MANISHA VIJAY SHILOTRI VIJAY SHILOTRI SUBHARAMBH TOWER,BLDG. NO.9, FLAT NO. 1204,MANPADA ROAD, TIKUJI- NI- WADIINDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 400607 49629 Amount for matured deposits 25000 06-AUG-2021
NERGISH S TARAPOREWALA S TARAPOREWALA C/O PHIROZA MODIMEHER-DAD, FLAT NO.174,CUFFE PARADEINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400005 46573 Amount for matured deposits 30000 14-OCT-2021
NILESH VIJAY SHILOTRI VIJAY SHILOTRI 9/1204, SUBHRAMBH TOWER,MANPADA,TIKUJI NI WADI MARG, OFF GHODINDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 400607 49630 Amount for matured deposits 25000 22-OCT-2021
GOOL NOSHIR RABADI NOSHIR RABADI C/O SHIRIN J. ELAVIA,21, DUBASH BLOCK, FLOOR II,FLAOLD KHAREGHAT COLONY,N.S.PATKAINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400007 46644 Amount for matured deposits 41000 28-NOV-2021
AVINASH NARAYAN TATKE NARAYAN TATKE 1025 SADASHIV PETH406 AB VISHAL APARTMENTNAGNATH PARINDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411030 13288 Amount for matured deposits 25000 13-JAN-2022
KALI S PANTHAKI S PANTHAKI 668, DESAI BLDG.1ST FLOOR, OPP. WADALA CHURCH,KATRAK ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400031 13510 Amount for matured deposits 30000 16-MAR-2022
KARL DSOUZA DSOUZA FLAT NO.9, SYLVA CONDOR,ST. PAUL'S ROAD,BANDRA (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400050 14281 Amount for matured deposits 41000 24-APR-2022
ADITI ABHIJIT PHADKE ABHIJIT PHADKE 1,SYNDICATE APPTS.HANUMAN CROSS ROAD NO.2,VILE PARLE (E)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400057 47354 Amount for matured deposits 25000 04-MAY-2022
CHANDRA ARJAN HIRANANDANI ARJAN HIRANANDANI 1E, SUNDATTA APPTS,10-A, MOUNT PLEASENT ROAD,MALBAR HILLINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400006 47328 Amount for matured deposits 50000 15-MAY-2022
DIPAKKUMAR M JAIN M JAIN 431, KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14267 Amount for matured deposits 34000 13-JUN-2022
UTTAMKUMAR M JAIN M JAIN 431 KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14268 Amount for matured deposits 27000 13-JUN-2022
NARGIS J DESAI J DESAI 238, AKHALWAYA BLDG. 4TH FLOORCOWASJI HORMUSJI STREET,DHOBITALAOINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400002 47515 Amount for matured deposits 45000 25-JUN-2022
REKHA NIKHIL GORAKSHAKAR NIKHIL GORAKSHAKAR 401, KAKAD VILLA,SARASWATI ROAD,SANTACRUZ (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 47573 Amount for matured deposits 40000 26-JUN-2022
LUELLA DCOSTA FERNANDES DCOSTA FERNANDES ICICI VENTURE,GROUND FLOOR, STANROSE HOUSE,APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG,PRABHADINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400025 13604 Amount for matured deposits 40000 03-JUL-2022
CHAITRALI MAHESH SAMANT MAHESH SAMANT 702 H-3, RIDDHI GARDENS,FILM CITY ROAD,OPP. VYAGESHWARI TEMPLE, MALADINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400097 13769 Amount for matured deposits 25000 01-AUG-2022
JOSIAH CABRAL CABRAL 2/1, BRADY'S FLATS,SORAB BHARUCHA ROAD,COLABA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400005 13775 Amount for matured deposits 30000 07-AUG-2022
HAZEL CAMOENS CAMOENS 104/ A, SAMRAT NATWAR PALACE,S. T. ROAD, NILE MORE,NALLA SOPARA WEST,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 401203 48095 Amount for matured deposits 100000 01-AUG-2022
SUNDER NILAKANTAN NILAKANTAN 13-92 SIND SAGAR,OPP. ANDHRA HIGH SCHOOL,RD. NO.14A, WADALA (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400031 13886 Amount for matured deposits 25000 01-SEP-2022
SUNDER NILAKANTAN NILAKANTAN 13-92 SIND SAGAR,OPP. ANDHRA HIGH SCHOOL,RD. NO.14A, WADALA (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400031 48498 Amount for matured deposits 25000 01-SEP-2022
JUGAL ASHOK JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI 501, VIKAS APT.,B/H POLICE STATION,PANTNAGAR, GHATKOPAR EAST,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400075 48567 Amount for matured deposits 25000 12-SEP-2022
SAJITHA GOPIDAS NAIR GOPIDAS NAIR A-202, BHOOMI HARMONY,PLOT NO.-82, SECTOR-18,KAMOTHE, PANVEL,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Raigad 410209 48548 Amount for matured deposits 200000 14-SEP-2022
RAMANAMMA RAO ANGARA RAO ANGARA 253  10 BANER PARK SOCIETYOPP AUNDH TEL EXCHOFF D P ROAD AUNDHINDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411007 48596 Amount for matured deposits 100000 18-SEP-2022
ANAHITA M MOTTTABHOY M MOTTTABHOY 609, SACHAPIR STREET, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411001 49221 Amount for matured deposits 30000 18-SEP-2022
BINAIFER M MOTTABHOY M MOTTABHOY 609, SACHAPIR STREET, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411001 49220 Amount for matured deposits 30000 18-SEP-2022
NARIMAN KAIKHUSHRU DAVER KAIKHUSHRU DAVER 3/26 TATA MILLS HOUSING SOCIETELPHINSTONE ROAD,PAREL,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400012 14146 Amount for matured deposits 50000 30-OCT-2022
HOMAI E SAUNA E SAUNA D-1, GOLDFIELD PARK,398 KAWADEWADI,KOREGAON PARK,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411001 49275 Amount for matured deposits 30000 13-OCT-2022
GOMATHY KRISHNAN KRISHNAN FLAT NO.501, B WING,OM ELEGANCE NO.4, CHS.OFF AHIMSA MARG, CHINCHOLI BUNINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400064 14247 Amount for matured deposits 32000 01-NOV-2022
KANCHANBAI C PORWAL C PORWAL LANDGE CHAWL,KASARWADI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14269 Amount for matured deposits 28000 11-NOV-2022
SURENDRA CHAMPALAL JAIN CHAMPALAL JAIN 431, KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14270 Amount for matured deposits 29000 29-NOV-2022
MANOHAR R JAIN R JAIN 431, KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14271 Amount for matured deposits 27000 29-NOV-2022
BHARTI GOVIND MORE GOVIND MORE 26-B, 3RD FLOOR, B-BLOCK,4 DINBAI PETIT LANE,BALARAM STREET, GRANT ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400007 49431 Amount for matured deposits 25000 05-NOV-2022
DINKAR VALSING PATIL VALSING PATIL FLAT NO.202, KUMAR APARTMENTS,NEAR DEEP BUNGLOW CHOWK,MODEL COLONY,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411016 50422 Amount for matured deposits 25000 12-NOV-2022
MOHAMED SALIM GADIWALA SALIM GADIWALA HILLVIEW APPATS.,FLAT NO.1003, 10TH FLOOR,BELVEDERE HILL ROAD,MAZGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400010 49533 Amount for matured deposits 25000 03-FEB-2023
SALIM SALEH GADIWALA SALEH GADIWALA HILLVIEW APARTMENTS, FLAT NO.110TH FLOOR, BELVEDERE HILL ROAMAZGAON,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400010 49528 Amount for matured deposits 25000 21-FEB-2023
MARY GOODWILLA JOHN GOODWILLA JOHN MARTHA PALACE,1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO.3,AMBOLI ANDHERI (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400058 49562 Amount for matured deposits 25000 10-MAR-2023
SMITA KIRAN VADALKAR KIRAN VADALKAR FLAT NO.2,SHREE CHAITANYA APARTMENTS "B"NEAR MUKTANGAN ENGLISH SCHOOL,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411009 49563 Amount for matured deposits 25000 10-MAR-2023
BHAGYASHREE A UPLEKAR A UPLEKAR D/40, STAR APARTMENT,S. V. ROAD,BORIVLI(W),INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400092 13125 Amount for matured deposits 30000 10-AUG-2021
ARZAN ASPY PATEL ASPY PATEL 721, BATLIWALA BLDG.,2ND FLOOR,DR.DINSHAW MASTER RD.,PARSI COLONY,DADAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400014 13997 Amount for matured deposits 25000 25-SEP-2022
MADHAV MANOHAR DESHMUKH MANOHAR DESHMUKH YASHWANT VISHRAM, 17-C,GOKHALE ROAD (SOUTH),DADAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400028 47904 Amount for matured deposits 25000 21-MAY-2022
NEELIMA MADHAV DESHMUKH MADHAV DESHMUKH YASHWANT VISHRAM, 17-C,GOKHALE ROAD (SOUTH),DADAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400028 47905 Amount for matured deposits 25000 21-MAY-2022
NIRANJANABEN M AMIN M AMIN 11-12 SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE VIBHAG 1/ASHYAMAL CHAR RASTA,132 FEET RING ROAD, SATTELITE,INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 47745 Amount for matured deposits 40000 29-JUL-2022

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 2461000.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 245905.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

U21098PN2015PLC153717 PUDUMJEE PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 0.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

17-SEP-2016Prefill

Validate Clear



RAMACHANDRAN GANAPATHY GANAPATHY NO 10 'OM' BUILDING, PLOT 37/38OPP. INDIAN GYMKHANA,MATUNGA (E),INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400019 48746 Amount for matured deposits 40000 24-SEP-2022
SARITA ASHWANI ANAND ASHWANI ANAND 4, MIT RESIDENCY,ROAD NO.3-B, KALYANINAGAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411006 10679 Interest on matured deposits 995 18-AUG-2012
CAESAR JOAQUIM FERNANDES JOAQUIM FERNANDES BLDG NO 1,1 FLOOR,FLAT NO 1,AMRUT PARK,NAGAR ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411014 11217 Interest on matured deposits 301 04-MAR-2014
SANIGDHA P MEHTA P MEHTA B-12, RAJNIGANDHA CO-OP HSG. SOC.AGRA ROAD,NEAR VANDHANA TALKIES,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 400602 11350 Interest on matured deposits 692 12-OCT-2014
DURAN FERNANDES FERNANDES 2/5, DAYA NIWAS,S. K. BOLE ROAD ,DADAR (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400028 12611 Interest on matured deposits 768 18-SEP-2016
AVADHOOT S MAYDEO S MAYDEO C/O RAMKRISHNA MISSION,12TH ROAD,KHAR WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400052 12758 Interest on matured deposits 118 06-FEB-2017
KARL DSOUZA DSOUZA FLAT NO.9, SYLVA CONDOR,ST. PAUL'S ROAD,BANDRA (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400050 14277 Interest on matured deposits 35 24-APR-2013
KARL DSOUZA DSOUZA FLAT NO.9, SYLVA CONDOR,ST. PAUL'S ROAD,BANDRA (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400050 14279 Interest on matured deposits 737 24-APR-2016
SANGHMITRA JAYANT PATANKAR JAYANT PATANKAR 10+11-2B-SNEHVIHAR SOCIETY,BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,D.P. ROAD, AUNDH,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411007 12946 Interest on matured deposits 38 20-DEC-2017
MOHAMED SUHAIB MOHDAMINROGHAYSUHAIB MOHDAMINROGHAY 8 NAGDEVI STREET,ROGHAY HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400003 13758 Interest on matured deposits 4753 31-AUG-2019
BHAGYASHREE ARUN UPLEKAR ARUN UPLEKAR D/40, STAR APARTMENT,S. V. ROAD,BORIVLI(W),INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400092 13125 Interest on matured deposits 10943 10-AUG-2018
ARZAN ASPY PATEL ASPY PATEL 721, BATLIWALA BLDG.,2ND FLOOR,DR.DINSHAW MASTER RD.,PARSI COLONY,DADAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400014 13997 Interest on matured deposits 9118 25-SEP-2019
SABIHA MOHAMEDHUSAIN MOHAMEDHUSAIN FERNVEL APPTS., 1ST FLOOR,FLAT NO.101MAIN AVENUE, S.C.CHATTERJEE MARG,SANTACRUZ WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 13055 Interest on matured deposits 11308 10-JAN-2017
ABHISHEK PRAKASH KAMAT PRAKASH KAMAT 1194/13, PRASAD,SHIVAJINAGAR,MODERN COLLEGE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411005 12988 Interest on matured deposits 13133 23-FEB-2017
NIRANJAN PRAKASH KAMAT PRAKASH KAMAT 1194/13, PRASAD,SHIVAJINAGAR,MODERN COLLEGE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411005 12989 Interest on matured deposits 13133 23-FEB-2017
PARESH P SHAH P SHAH A-1, NIRMALA NIKETAN,S.V. ROAD,SANTACRUZ (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 12922 Interest on matured deposits 9118 13-NOV-2017
SANJAY PRABODH SHAH PRABODH SHAH A/1 NIRMALA NIKETAN,GROUND FLOOR,SANTACRUZ (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400054 12996 Interest on matured deposits 9118 26-FEB-2018
AVINASH NARAYAN TATKE NARAYAN TATKE 1025 SADASHIV PETH406 AB VISHAL APARTMENTNAGNATH PARINDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411030 13288 Interest on matured deposits 9118 13-JAN-2019
KALI S PANTHAKI S PANTHAKI 668, DESAI BLDG.1ST FLOOR, OPP. WADALA CHURCH,KATRAK ROAD,WADALA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400031 13510 Interest on matured deposits 10943 16-MAR-2019
KARL DSOUZA DSOUZA FLAT NO.9, SYLVA CONDOR,ST. PAUL'S ROAD,BANDRA (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400050 14281 Interest on matured deposits 14958 24-APR-2019
DIPAKKUMAR M JAIN M JAIN 431, KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14267 Interest on matured deposits 12403 13-JUN-2019
UTTAMKUMAR M JAIN M JAIN 431 KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14268 Interest on matured deposits 9848 13-JUN-2019
LUELLA DCOSTA FERNANDES DCOSTA FERNANDES ICICI VENTURE,GROUND FLOOR, STANROSE HOUSE,APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG,PRABHADEVI,INDIA MAHARASHTRA  Mumbai City 400025 13604 Interest on matured deposits 14593 03-JUL-2019
CHAITRALI MAHESH SAMANT MAHESH SAMANT 702 H-3, RIDDHI GARDENS,FILM CITY ROAD,OPP. VYAGESHWARI TEMPLE, MALAD EAST,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400097 13769 Interest on matured deposits 9118 01-AUG-2019
JOSIAH CABRAL CABRAL 2/1, BRADY'S FLATS,SORAB BHARUCHA ROAD,COLABA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400005 13775 Interest on matured deposits 10943 07-AUG-2019
SUNDER NILAKANTAN NILAKANTAN 13-92 SIND SAGAR,OPP. ANDHRA HIGH SCHOOL,RD. NO.14A, WADALA (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400031 13886 Interest on matured deposits 9118 01-SEP-2019
NARIMAN KAIKHUSHRU DAVER KAIKHUSHRU DAVER 3/26 TATA MILLS HOUSING SOCIETY,ELPHINSTONE ROAD,PAREL,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400012 14146 Interest on matured deposits 18243 30-OCT-2019
GOMATHY KRISHNAN KRISHNAN FLAT NO.501, B WING,OM ELEGANCE NO.4, CHS.OFF AHIMSA MARG, CHINCHOLI BUNDERINDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400064 14247 Interest on matured deposits 11673 01-NOV-2019
KANCHANBAI CHAMPALAL PORWAL CHAMPALAL PORWAL LANDGE CHAWL,KASARWADI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14269 Interest on matured deposits 10213 11-NOV-2019
SURENDRA CHAMPALAL JAIN CHAMPALAL JAIN 431, KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14270 Interest on matured deposits 10578 29-NOV-2019
MANOHAR R JAIN R JAIN 431, KASARWADI,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411034 14271 Interest on matured deposits 9848 29-NOV-2019


